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Star Keys & Star Key Sets - Data

Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958

The SSK-716 can wrench is specifically designed to work with our SSK-85, SSK-80 and SSK-75 star keys. The SSK-716
can wrench has two 7/16” hex sockets 1 %2” deep on either end and can be used to open enclosures that require a 7/16”

socket.

The SSK-75 star key has a LG flower pattern on one side and a LC 7 point star pattern on the other. The SSK-80 star key
has a LG flower pattern on one side and a LB 8 point star pattern on the other. The SSK-85 Star Key has a LB 8 point star
pattern on one end and a LS 5 point star pattern on the other. Keys are two-sided, just switch from one side to the other

for each pattern. For authorized personnel only.

STAR KEY KITS

SSK-750
SSK-800
SSK-850
SSK-876

Included
Included
Included

Included

SOCKET 0D TYPE
KEY PATTERN

LOCK TYPE
HEX SIZE

SOCKET DEPTH

HANDLE 0D
COLOR
LENGTH
UPC NO

SSK-716

Included

Included

LC 7 point star, LG flower
Slam Key LC, Slam Key LG

1-1/2"

Blue Handle
7" (177.8mm) 13/4”
811490016897 811490016781

Included

LB 8 point star, LG flower

Included

Included

LB 8 point star, LS 5 point star

Slam Key LB, Slam Key LG ' Slam Key LB, Slam Key LS

1.3/4”

811490017337

13/4”
811470016798
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Jonard Industries:
SSK-85 SSK-716 SSK-75 SSK-876



http://www.mouser.com/jonard-industries
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=SSK-85
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=SSK-716
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=SSK-75
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=SSK-876

