

MADE FOR LIFE®

**Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958** 

## Star Keys & Star Key Sets - Data

The SSK-716 can wrench is specifically designed to work with our SSK-85, SSK-80 and SSK-75 star keys. The SSK-716 can wrench has two 7/16" hex sockets 1  $\frac{1}{2}$ " deep on either end and can be used to open enclosures that require a 7/16" socket.

The SSK-75 star key has a LG flower pattern on one side and a LC 7 point star pattern on the other. The SSK-80 star key has a LG flower pattern on one side and a LB 8 point star pattern on the other. The SSK-85 Star Key has a LB 8 point star pattern on one end and a LS 5 point star pattern on the other. Keys are two-sided, just switch from one side to the other for each pattern. For authorized personnel only.



## STAR KEY KITS

## SSK-716

PART NO.	SSK-716 CAN WRENCH	SSK-75 SLAM LOCK STAR KEY	SSK-80 SLAM LOCK STAR KEY	SSK-85 SLAM LOCK STAR KEY
SSK-750	Included	Included		
SSK-800	Included		Included	
SSK-850	Included			Included
SSK-876	Included	Included		Included

SPECIFICATIONS						
DESCRIPTION	SSK-716	SSK-75	SSK-80	SSK-85		
SOCKET OD TYPE	Hex					
KEY PATTERN		LC 7 point star, LG flower	LB 8 point star, LG flower	LB 8 point star, LS 5 point star		
LOCK TYPE		Slam Key LC, Slam Key LG	Slam Key LB, Slam Key LG	Slam Key LB, Slam Key LS		
HEX SIZE	5/8"					
SOCKET DEPTH	1-1/2"					
HANDLE OD	7/8"					
COLOR	Blue Handle					
LENGTH	7" (177.8mm)	1 3/4"	1 3/4"	1 3/4"		
UPC NO	811490016897	811490016781	811490017337	811470016798		

## **Mouser Electronics**

**Authorized Distributor** 

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

**Jonard Industries:** 

SSK-85 SSK-716 SSK-75 SSK-876